
During 
Admission

1st Inst. 
07-10-2024

2nd Inst. 
07-03-2025

Admission Fees 15,000 One time            15,000 
Tuition Fees 43,000              8,000 17,500                  17,500              
Development Fees 18,000              4,000 7,000                    7,000                
Prospectus, Brochure & Form 1,000 One time              1,000 
Library Fees 7,000              1,000 3,000                    3,000                
Misc. Charges 1,000 -              1,000 
Annual Fees For 1st Year          85,000 30,000      27,500 27,500

 3th Inst. 
07-10-2025 

 4th Inst. 
07-03-2026 

Tuition Fees 62,000 31,000                  31,000              
Development Fees 29,000 14,500                  14,500              
Library Fees 8,000 4,000                    4,000                
Misc. Charges 3,000 1,500                    1,500                
Annual Fees For 2nd Year       1,02,000 51,000                51,000             

 5th Inst.  
07-10-2026 

 6th Inst. 
07-03-2027 

Tuition Fees 40,000 20,000                  20,000              
Development Fees 15,000 7,500                    7,500                
Library Fees 6,000 3,000                    3,000                
Misc. Charges 2,000 1,000                    1,000                

Annual Fees For 3rd Year          63,000                  31,500              31,500 

 7th Inst.  
07-10-2027 

 8th Inst. 
07-03-2028 

Tuition Fees                   -   
Development Fees                   -   
Library Fees                   -   
Misc. Charges                   -   
Annual Fees For 4th Year                  -                            -                        -   

2,50,000

KINGSTON COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
(A Unit of Kingston Educational Institute)

Corp-office: Purbasha (Opp. Bimala Cinema Hall), Madhyamgram, Kol-129. Campus: Berunanpukuria, Barasat, Kol-126

B.Com with Grant Thornton (ACCA) [Half Yearly Plan]
Session: 2024-2028
For Direct Admission

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

*** College fees must be deposited on 7th day of scheduled month. In default, late fine will be charged @25/-(Per Day) ***
*** Uniform Charges, University Registration, University Examination Fees, Industrial Visit, Educational Tours, Cultural Programs & Bank 
Charges, Hostel Fees, Transport Charges  are excluded from above Fees Structure*** 

4th Year

Total Fees For Four Years = Rs. /-


